
Ted Steele’s Novatones,
"You're the One for Me"
8.568 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
8.26 Prayer
9.30 Debroy Somers Band,"Paul Rubens Memories"
(Rubens)
9.34 "The Inevitable Million-
aires"
10. O Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.15 Salute to Rhythm, featur-
ing Phil Green’s Concert Orch-
estra (BBC production)
410.46 Dance music
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
New York Philharmonic Orches-
tra, conducted by GoldschmannSuite of Dances (Gretry), ’Cello
Concerto (Saint-Saens) (solo-ist: J. Schuster) (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8.36 Eileen Joyce (pianist),
"Rapsodica Sinfonica’ (Turina)
8.48 Royal Albert Hall Orches-
tra, "‘Apres-midi d’un Faune"
(Prelude) (Debussy)
8.56 Abram Chasins (pianist-
composer), "‘Fairy Tale"8.0 New York: Philharmonic
Orchestra, Symphony No. 1

(Brahms)
9.30 Excerpts from opera andclassical music
10.30 Close down

AN INVERCARGILL
680 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
7,16 Victory Loan Reporter9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time"6.0 "Science Lifts the Veil:
Discovery of the Microscope,"
by Professor Alan Ferguson
(final presentation )6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 Famous Women: Cleopatra
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.30 Book talk by Mr. H. B.arnall
7.45 What the American Com-
eo
me
Say8.0 "Red A tale of

the turf
9.28 Songs the Soldier Sang
(BBC. programme)
9. 0 Newsree!l with War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer: Rev. C.
Cannell Hoskin (Congregational
Church)
9.30 Musical interlude
9.38 "Rhythm Time": Pro-
amme arranged by Frank
eadle
10. 3 Close down

[AZo PUNE
6. Op.m. Recordings7,0 The Smile Family8.0 Variety
8.30 Music News from Holly-
wood
9. 0 Mid-week Function
10. O Records at Random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday, August 30 |
IZB am wm
66, 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Adventures of dane
Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30my Shopping Reporter(Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crossby
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and=)0 Current Ceiling Prices
& War Correspondent: Dead
Men Tell
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Baffles
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10.
2
Behind the Microphone11. London News

2ZZB ie on
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
0. 0 Judy and Jane
0.15 We Were Young

10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
41. Q@ Romance of Music
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7. 0. Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 War Correspondent: Fif-
teen Zeros East of Baraku8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quizz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The

_
Listeners’ Request

session
;

;

11. 0 London News

3ZB ise2
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.40 Lucky Kiwi Art Union
results
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley(first broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy) . \
.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)
4.30 ealth and Beauty sessionie
5. 0 e Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.1 London News
6.39 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The reen Hornet (last
broadcast)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France ’

8. 5 War Correspondent: The
Silver Star
8.20 Susan Lee

845 One Man’s Family "da

9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Melody and Rhythm
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Sammy Kaye Show

4ZB PR papa m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
410. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)4.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.145 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session

asa atThose Happy Gilmans
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Ridesin!
London News
Miss Portia intervenes
Victory ParadeThe Green Hornet
Commando StoryPlaces in the News
Current Ceiling Prices
War Correspondent: Rocks,

Reefs and —8.20 Susan
8.45 The of Ben All
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye _ pro-
gramme
11. 0 London News
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2ZA east
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsLoan Reporter
O Health talk
0-9.30 Good Morning!
Oo Current Ceiling Prices
5 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The one Ranger Rides
Again!Personalities on Parade
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Songs of YesteryearTheir Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close down

6.
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7.
9.
9.
5.bw

©
DD

00
G090
Ikoa

o80RSa

ForG
LOVELYSKIN
wseDLD

PRESCRIPTION 4Spots and blemishes
need n0 longer mar
yourskin-for 0 clear
anddawlesscomplex-iontryDDD Pres-
cription--thereliableremedyforspotsand
pimples. Thie clear, non-greasy liquid
sinksdeepinto theporesaud cleanses theskin itbelps remove spots, rashes andskineruptions. Whybe ashamed co face
your friends2 Get 0 bottlo of D.DD
Prescriptiontoday:
2/3,3/11&7/20bottle,fromallchemists.
D.D.D:Co:Lcd:,FleecLane,London,EC.4

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

OHaTHE# RELLEF?Hardy'$ gives safe, speedyrelief from indigestion: Youcan relyon Hardy'$,as thous-andsdo,to relieve heartburn3 and stomachupsetscausedby
indigestion.~ HAADYSIn DGE STi0N REMEDY

23
ManufacturedintheLaboratoriesofRMHardy,33BondStreet;Wellington:


